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AUGUST 15 2022

Compare to previous  month

REACH

-82.5%

42,627

SEPTEMBER 15 2022

+29.5%

247100



August 15 2022

September 15 2022 

-73%

4349

16433

+191%

ENGAGEMENT

Compare to previous  month



Compare to previous  month

FOLLOWERS

August 15 2022 September 15 2022

3261932422

+0.4%-0.1%



Compare to previous  month

September 15 2022August 15 2022

782,677

-23% 

1,094,155

-13.2%

IMPRESSIONS



OVERALL INSIGHTS

August 15 2022 September 15 2022


